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Propaganda 1A Giornata

Riepilogo

i

POS CONCORRENTE

Team 63
PERNAT Giulia
DEMARCO Rebecca

Team 63

LAZZAROTTO Benedetta

CANEPA Emma Enrica

Wild Sport
MARCHISONE Giorgia
MONDINO Anna

Hydrosport
BERTELLO Daniela
GOLE' Sofia

Wild Sport
MONGE Carola
XHUXHI Misara

Aquatica Torino
BRISCHELLA Martina
GIANOGLIO Aurora

Rari Nantes Gerbido

GIOVINAZZO Virginia
CASSETTI Sara

Hydrosport
GALLIANO Martina
ZNAIDI Sabrina

San Mauro, 22/01/2023

2006
2007

2005
2005

2007
2005

2007
2007

2007
2006

2006
2007

2006
2007

2007
2007

Duo - Juniores
Libero - Finale

EXEC

16.6000

16.5000

15.6000

15.4000

15.8000

15.0000

15.2000

15.1000

IMPR

22.4000

22.2667

22.1333

21.8667

21.8667

21.2000

21.0667

20.9333

DIFF ~ PEN
15.7000 54.7000
15.7000 54.4667
15.5000 53.2333
15.7000 52.9667
15.6000 1.0 52.2667
15.6000 51.8000
15.4000 51.6667
15.5000 51.5333

TOTALE DIST

0.2333

1.4667

1.7333

2.4333

2.9000

3.0333

3.1667
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